ATLETI AMMESSI A TITOLO INDIVIDUALE CDS CADETTI — Pistoia 14 e 15 GIUGNO

80 PIANI - CADETTI

9.15 NUTI Giacomo

9.25 MASCALCHI Mirco

9.38 MONELLI Giovanni

9.42 2.0 DUCHINI Tommaso

9.3 RENNA Niccolo'

9.54 MASI Lorenzo

9.59 BENTIVOGLIO Simone

9.59 TARTAGLIA Flavio

9.60 ZOTAJ Fabio

9.61 MORELLI Sebastian
(10)

300 METRI - CADETTI

36.60 MASCALCHI Mirco

36.89 NUTI Giacomo

37.82 DUCHINI Tommaso

38.30 MAVILLA Federico

38.64 FE' Yuri

38.73 NARDI Arturo

38.82 ESPOSITO Leonardo

38.96 MASI Lorenzo

39.08 BECUZZI Mattia

39.09 NICCOLAI Alessandro
(10)

1000 METRI - CADETTI

2:41.18 DABIZZI Niccolo'

2:41.36 FOCACCI Alessandro

2:41.45 PAOLINI Tobia

2:42.58 BOSSIO Giovanni

2:42.61 CURCIO Francesco

2:44.40 CALAMAI Francesco

2:45.01 PEZZINI Ivan

2:50.90 CIABATTI Francesco

2:51.85 FREGOLI Andrea

2:53.62 ESPOSITO Neri
(10)

2000 METRI - CADETTI

5:47.41 CALAMAI Francesco

6:08.30 DABIZZI Niccolo'

6:14.11 CURCIO Francesco

6:15.12 CIABATTI Francesco

6:16.10 PAOLINI Tobia

6:17.10 PEZZINI Ivan

6:21.31 FOCACCI Alessandro

6:24.60 BOSSIO Giovanni

6:28.88 ESPOSITO Neri

6:38.28 DI GIANNI Andrea
(10)

SALTO IN ALTO - CADETTI

1.86 ANDOLFI Paolo

1.72 GIORGI Dario

1.72 PETRI Giorgio

1.71 BERTOLINI Diego

1.70 RAYADI Haaron

1.68 BALDI Luca

1.68 MACCHIARINI Francesco

1.66 SORANI Adrian walter

1.66 BITOSSI Matteo

1.66 TURRIANI Sergio
(10)

SALTO CON L'ASTA - CADETTI

3.00 CASCHILI Cesare

2.80 BERTOLINI Diego

2.80 ALLEGRINI Elia

2.60 PAGNI Alessio

2.50 BALDI Luca

2.50 DE MARINIS Francesco

2.40 SORANI Adrian walter

2.30 MONZECCHI Alessio

2.30 DORING Darius

2.30 FARNETANI Giacomo
(10)

SALTO IN LUNGO - CADETTI

6.73 MONELLI Giovanni

6.29 SORANI Adrian walter

6.13 UMBERTI Lorenzo

FIO001
FI005
LI332
GR065
PT115
FIO001
FI007
MS399
PT115
PIl44

FI005
FI001
GR0O65
FI002
GR0O65
AR062
LU106
FIO0O01
PIO71
FIO007

FI029
AR062
LU103
FI021
PO149
FI025
PI378
FI002
LI036
FI002

FI025
FI029
PO149
FI002
LU103
PI378
AR062
FI1021
FI002
PO149

PT115
FI1021
FI005
LI038
PI418
FI002
MS399
FI009
LI036
LU103

LI035
LI038
LI038
LIO38
FI002
FI005
FI009
FI002
FI001
FI002

LI332
FI009
LU100

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATL.SESTESE

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA STRACARRARA
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ASD PONTEDERA ATLETICA

ATL.SESTESE

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE

CUS PISA

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATL. CASTELLO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA CALENZANO

PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ATLETICA CALENZANO

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE

S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI

ATL. CASTELLO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATL. CASTELLO

ATL.SESTESE

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
POLISPORTIVA VALDERA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA STRACARRARA

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
ATLETICA LIVORNO

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL.SESTESE

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

PRATO

PRATO

MASSA

FOLIGNO
MONSUMMANO TERME
PRATO

PRATO

MASSA

MASSA

MASSA

AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO
AREZZO
LIVORNO
FIRENZE
LUCCA
AREZZO

MONTEVARCHI
SIENA

MASSA

PRATO

PRATO

PRATO

MASSA

PRATO

MASSA

CAMPI BISENZIO

CESENA

FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
LIVORNO
LIVORNO
AREZZO

FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE

MASSA
FIRENZE
PRATO
BRESCIA
MASSA
PRATO
MASSA
FIRENZE
LIVORNO
MASSA

CALENZANO
BRESCIA
BRESCIA

MASSA

FIRENZE
FIRENZE
CALENZANO
CAMPI BISENZIO
AREZZO

AREZZO

LIVORNO
AREZZO
LUCCA

24/05
24/05
25/05
04/06
04/05
24/05
24/05
25/05
25/05
25/05

27/04
27/04
29/03
27/04
27/04
29/03
29/03
29/03
26/04
27/04

08/06
24/05
25/05
24/05
24/05
24/05
06/04
24/05
25/05
05/04

02/06
29/03
29/03
29/03
29/03
29/03
27/04
29/03
29/03
29/03

25/05
29/03
24/05
18/05
25/05
24/05
25/05
29/03
29/03
25/05

12/04
17/05
17/05
06/04
04/05
04/05
12/04
05/04
27/04
27/04

10/04
27/04
26/04



5.89 BITOSSI Matteo

5.83 BRUSONE Marco

5.73 1.5 ALLEGRINI Elia

5.68 BALDI Luca

5.65 MACCHIARINI Francesco

5.64 LENSI Gabriele

5.59 NICCOLAI Alessandro
(10)

5.59 MARIGNANI Ryusei
(11)

SALTO TRIPLO - CADETTI

13.18 UMBERTI Lorenzo

12.58 BITOSSI Matteo

11.95 SORANI Adrian walter
11.89 TRENO Edoardo

11.75 BALDI Luca

11.63 RIZZIERI Federico
11.45 BRAZZO Matteo

11.22 DI TOMMASO Alessandro
11.19 ESPOSITO Jacopo

11.18 SOMMA Michele

(10)
MARCIA 5000M - CADETTI

23:33.16 MERCALDO Claudio
26:01.24 COLUCCI Ciro
26:15.29 CONSANI Simone
27:12.28 CIPRIANI Niccolo'
27:29.52 TALANTI Pietro
27:34.33 DI GIORGIO Francesco
27:42.54 DUGHERI Andrea
28:33.43 MASSARUTTO Giovanni
28:42.68 MASI Giovanni
29:35.99 DIODATO Gabriele

(10)
150 METRI - CADETTI

17.06 MASCALCHI Mirco
17.38 MONELLI Giovanni
17.63 DUCHINI Tommaso
17.69 -1.2 NUTI Giacomo
17.86 ZOTAJ Fabio
17.92 RENNA Niccolo'
17.99 UMBERTI Lorenzo
18.01 AGOSTINI Pietro
18.11 PUGI Edoardo
18.15 NICCOLAI Alessandro
(10)
18.15 MORELLI Sebastian
(11)

DISCO KG 1,500 - CADETTI

38.98 ROTINI Mattia

31.79 AYROLDI Gabriele
27.22 SORANI Adrian walter
26.38 PAGNINI Gabriele
25.79 DE GAETANO Salvatore
24.75 VANNI Francesco
24.53 BERTOLINI Diego
24.48 IORI TIlio

24.14 DE MARINIS Francesco
23.60 NEBBIAI Leonardo

(10)
GIAVELLOTTO GR 600 - CADETTI

45.50 SALMERI Saverio
40.52 AYROLDI Gabriele
38.48 TOGNETTI Giorgio
34.90 TANI Andrea

34.31 ANDREONI Leonardo
34.20 SCUSSEL Mario
33.11 CATARSI Francesco
32.22 ROTINI Mattia
31.81 MUGNAINI Nicola
31.36 ALLEGRINI Elia

(10)
100 HS H 84-8.50 - CADETTI

13.72 MONELLI Giovanni
13.99 NUTI Giacomo

14.01 MASCALCHI Mirco
14.18 TARTAGLIA Flavio
14.22 BERTOLINI Diego
14.31 PELLEGRINETTI Mattia
14.33 SORANI Adrian walter
14.35 BACCHI Mattia

14.40 INNOCENTI Francesco
14.55 BENTIVOGLIO Simone

LI036
FI009
LI038
FI002
MS399
AR062
FI007

FI002

LU100
LI036
FI009
PT115
FI002
LI332
PO149
GRO65
SI203
LIO36

LI035
LU100
PIO81
PO149
FI025
PIO81
FI002
FI002
FI002
PO149

FI005
LI332
GRO65
FIO0O01
PT115
PT115
LU100
FI001
PO149
FI007

PIl44

LI036
FI009
FI009
PO149
LI036
GR342
LI038
FI007
FI005
FI009

LI036
FI009
SI1203
FI384
PT115
LU104
LU100
LIO36
SI1203
LIO38

LI332
FI001
FI005
MS399
LIO38
LI332
FI009
FI029
PO149
FI007

ATLETICA LIVORNO

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON
ATLETICA STRACARRARA

S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA

LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA CASCINA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATLETICA CALENZANO
ATLETICA CASCINA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATL.SESTESE

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
PISTOIATLETICA 1983
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

ASD PONTEDERA ATLETICA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATLETICA LIVORNO
ATL.FOLLONICA

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATL.SESTESE

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

ATLETICA LIVORNO

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D.
PISTOIATLETICA 1983
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
ATL.SESTESE

ATLETICA STRACARRARA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
ASD ATLETICA PRATO
TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

S.

S.

MASSA
MONTEVARCHI
BRESCIA
AREZZO

LUCCA
GROSSETO

CAMPI BISENZIO

AREZZO

MASSA
MASSA
PRATO
MASSA
FIRENZE
MASSA
PRATO
SIENA
AREZZO
LIVORNO

PRATO
PRATO
PRATO
PRATO
PRATO
PRATO
PRATO
PRATO
PRATO
PRATO

PRATO

MASSA

GROSSETO
MONSUMMANO TERME
MASSA

MASSA

MASSA

PRATO

PRATO

PRATO

MASSA

FIRENZE
PRATO
CALENZANO
PRATO
LIVORNO
SIENA
LIVORNO
FIRENZE
PRATO
PRATO

MASSA
CALENZANO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
MASSA
MASSA
MASSA
FIRENZE
SIENA
MASSA

LIVORNO
AREZZO
AREZZO
LUCCA
LUCCA
LUCCA
AREZZO
AREZZO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE

06/04
08/06
18/05
27/04
26/04
05/04
05/04

27/04

25/05
25/05
24/05
25/05
29/03
25/05
24/05
24/05
29/03
29/03

13/04
13/04
13/04
13/04
24/05
24/05
24/05
13/04
13/04
24/05

24/05
25/05
05/04
12/04
25/05
06/04
06/04
24/05
24/05
24/05

25/05

01/02
24/05
12/04
24/05
29/03
24/05
29/03
29/03
24/05
24/05

25/05
12/04
22/02
22/02
25/05
25/05
25/05
22/02
24/05
25/05

29/03
27/04
27/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
27/04
27/04
29/03
29/03



300 HS H 76

(10)
CADETTI
NUTI Giacomo
ANDREONI Leonardo
SORANI Adrian walter
ESPOSITO Leonardo
PELLEGRINETTI Mattia
TARTAGLIA Flavio
MAVILLA Federico
BARTALONI Dario
PETRI Giorgio
INNOCENTI Francesco

(10)
000 - CADETTI
DE GAETANO Salvatore
AYROLDI Gabriele
PAGNINI Gabriele
ROMUALDI Elia
DE MARINIS Francesco
VANNI Francesco
PETRIGLIERI Gabriele
BORCAN Robert
D'ANIELLO Riccardo
DUGHERI Andrea

(10)

CADETTI
ROTINI Mattia
PETRIGLIERI Gabriele
SCUSSEL Mario
BERTOLINI Diego
SORANI Adrian walter
DE GAETANO Salvatore
PAGNINI Gabriele
CATARSI Francesco
VANNI Francesco
TANI Andrea

(10)

1200 SIEPI H 76 S.R. - CADETTI

BwWwwwwwwwww

:33.
:38
:45.

46

.89

75

CALAMAI Francesco
DABIZZI Niccolo'
FREGOLI Andrea
ESPOSITO Neri
DI GIANNI Andrea
LOMBARDINI Pietro
LONGO Davide
COSCIA Vieri
GRAZZINI Leo
MONTALTI Manrico
(10)

FIO001
PT115
FI009
LU106
LI332
MS399
FI002
PI473
FI005
PO149

LIO36
FI009
PO149
PO149
FI005
GR342
LI035
FI009
FI005
FI002

LIO36
LI035
LU104
LIO38
FI009
LIO36
PO149
LU100
GR342
FI384

FI025
FI1029
LIO36
FI002
PO149
FI002
FI002
FI025
AR479
PT121

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
PISTOIATLETICA 1983
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA

ATLETICA STRACARRARA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ASD SAN GIULIANO SPORT
ATL.SESTESE
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA LIVORNO
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATL.SESTESE
ATL.FOLLONICA

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
ATL.SESTESE

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATL.FOLLONICA

ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D.

ATLETICA CALENZANO
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

ATLETICA CALENZANO
ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO

FIRENZE

MASSA

CAMPI BISENZIO
MASSA

FIRENZE

MASSA

PRATO

MASSA

PRATO

CAMPI BISENZIO

MASSA

AREZZO

LUCCA

CAMPI BISENZIO
AREZZO

AREZZO

LUCCA

CAMPI BISENZIO
AREZZO

FIRENZE

CESENA

CECINA
PIETRASANTA
BRESCIA
CALENZANO
LUCCA

LUCCA

LUCCA
GROSSETO

CAMPI BISENZIO

FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE

04/05
25/05
05/04
25/05
04/05
25/05
24/05
25/05
24/05
05/04

06/04
27/04
26/04
05/04
27/04
27/04
26/04
05/04
27/04
01/02

02/06
26/03
31/05
18/05
13/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
05/04
05/04

04/05
04/05
04/05
04/05
04/05
04/05
04/05
04/05
04/05
04/05



